
Overall 

Place
Time Pace Bib # Name City, State

1 19:50 6:24 1 40 to 49 1 Men 1024 Lee Stover Bangor, Maine

2 20:02 6:28 1 19 to 39 2 Men 1073 Pete Meegan North Kingstown, R.I.

3 20:23 6:35 2 19 to 39 3 Men 1072 AJ Fournier Saunderstown, R.I.

4 21:17 6:52 1 18 and under 4 Men 832 Shane Curran Franklin, Mass.

6 22:12 7:10 2 18 and under 5 Men 809 Tillman Bartholomew Bozeman, Montana

7 22:24 7:14 3 19 to 39 6 Men 813 Tripp Burman Narragansett, R.I.

8 22:26 7:14 1 50 to 59 7 Men 827 David Cote Wakefield, R.I.

9 22:46 7:21 2 50 to 59 8 Men 1047 Henry Ritchotte Warwick, R.I.

10 22:54 7:23 3 50 to 59 9 Men 908 Mike Laliberte Barrington, R.I.

12 24:02:00 7:45 4 50 to 59 10 Men 1019 Marty Aldrich Narraganset, R.I.

13 24:17:00 7:50 4 19 to 39 11 Men 942 Charles O'Rourke Westerly, R.I.

15 24:59:00 8:04 5 19 to 39 12 Men 1027 Andrew McCauley Wakefield, R.I.

16 25:20:00 8:10 6 19 to 39 13 Men 979 Bryan Smith Brooklyn, N.Y.

18 25:30:00 8:14 1 60 to 69 14 Men 1033 Toby Roberts Narragansett, R.I.

20 26:00:00 8:23 3 18 and under 15 Men 917 Sean MacDonald Narragansett, R.I.

24 26:47:00 8:38 5 50 to 59 16 Men 1048 James Mirza Wakefield, R.I.

25 26:51:00 8:40 4 18 and under 17 Men 938 Jacob Newell Warwick, R.I.

27 26:58:00 8:42 7 19 to 39 18 Men 802 Randy Anderson Coventry, R.I.

28 26:58:00 8:42 2 40 to 49 19 Men 831 John Curran Franklin, Mass.

29 26:59:00 8:42 8 19 to 39 20 Men 841 Nicholas DiNino Newington, Conn.

30 27:00:00 8:43 3 40 to 49 21 Men 934 Seth Moyer Wakefield, R.I.

32 27:47:00 8:58 2 60 to 69 22 Men 1002 Gordon Willcox Ramsey,NJ

37 28:56:00 9:20 9 19 to 39 23 Men 957 Ian Rarus Pawtucket, R.I.

38 29:04:00 9:23 10 19 to 39 24 Men 1065 Daniel Boynes Saunderstown, R.I.

40 29:32:00 9:32 11 19 to 39 25 Men 1052 Eddy Ricci East Greenwich, R.I.

41 29:45:00 9:36 12 19 to 39 26 Men 923 Jason McBee Narragansett, R.I.

48 30:32:00 9:51 13 19 to 39 27 Men 860 Daniel Fogarty Astoria, N.Y.

54 32:02:00 10:20 3 60 to 69 28 Men 874 Tom Green Wakefield, R.I.

74 34:59:00 11:17 1 70 to 98 29 Men 867 Richard Geisler Saunderstown, R.I.

81 38:53:00 12:33 6 50 to 59 30 Men 1006 Gary Wright Exeter, R.I.

83 38:59:00 12:35 4 40 to 49 31 Men 828 Scott Crocker Kitty Hawk, N.C.

86 40:36:00 13:06 2 70 to 98 32 Men 897 Whit Johnson East Greenwich, R.I.

91 43:58:00 14:11 14 19 to 39 33 Men 819 Morgan Carter Providence, R.I.

Overall 

Place
Time Pace Bib # Name City, State

4 21:17 6:52 1 18 and under 4 Men 832 Shane Curran Franklin, Mass.

6 22:12 7:10 2 18 and under 5 Men 809 Tillman Bartholomew Bozeman, Montana

20 26:00:00 8:23 3 18 and under 15 Men 917 Sean MacDonald Narragansett, R.I.

25 26:51:00 8:40 4 18 and under 17 Men 938 Jacob Newell Warwick, R.I.

Overall 

Place
Time Pace Bib # Name City, State

2 20:02 6:28 1 19 to 39 2 Men 1073 Pete Meegan North Kingstown, R.I.

3 20:23 6:35 2 19 to 39 3 Men 1072 AJ Fournier Saunderstown, R.I.

7 22:24 7:14 3 19 to 39 6 Men 813 Tripp Burman Narragansett, R.I.

13 24:17:00 7:50 4 19 to 39 11 Men 942 Charles O'Rourke Westerly, R.I.

15 24:59:00 8:04 5 19 to 39 12 Men 1027 Andrew McCauley Wakefield, R.I.

27th Narrow River Road Race

Place within Age Group
Place within Men's 

Division

Saturday, May 10, 2014

5K Run Men

27th Narrow River Road Race

Saturday, May 10, 2014

5K Run Men ‐ Junior (18 and Under)

Place within Age Group
Place within Men's 

Division

27th Narrow River Road Race

Saturday, May 10, 2014

5K Run Men ‐ Open (19 to 39)

Place within Age Group
Place within Men's 

Division



16 25:20:00 8:10 6 19 to 39 13 Men 979 Bryan Smith Brooklyn, N.Y.

27 26:58:00 8:42 7 19 to 39 18 Men 802 Randy Anderson Coventry, R.I.

29 26:59:00 8:42 8 19 to 39 20 Men 841 Nicholas DiNino Newington, Conn.

37 28:56:00 9:20 9 19 to 39 23 Men 957 Ian Rarus Pawtucket, R.I.

38 29:04:00 9:23 10 19 to 39 24 Men 1065 Daniel Boynes Saunderstown, R.I.

40 29:32:00 9:32 11 19 to 39 25 Men 1052 Eddy Ricci East Greenwich, R.I.

41 29:45:00 9:36 12 19 to 39 26 Men 923 Jason McBee Narragansett, R.I.

48 30:32:00 9:51 13 19 to 39 27 Men 860 Daniel Fogarty Astoria, N.Y.

91 43:58:00 14:11 14 19 to 39 33 Men 819 Morgan Carter Providence, R.I.

Overall 

Place
Time Pace Bib # Name City, State

1 19:50 6:24 1 40 to 49 1 Men 1024 Lee Stover Bangor, Maine

28 26:58:00 8:42 2 40 to 49 19 Men 831 John Curran Franklin, Mass.

30 27:00:00 8:43 3 40 to 49 21 Men 934 Seth Moyer Wakefield, R.I.

83 38:59:00 12:35 4 40 to 49 31 Men 828 Scott Crocker Kitty Hawk, N.C.

Overall 

Place
Time Pace Bib # Name City, State

8 22:26 7:14 1 50 to 59 7 Men 827 David Cote Wakefield, R.I.

9 22:46 7:21 2 50 to 59 8 Men 1047 Henry Ritchotte Warwick, R.I.

10 22:54 7:23 3 50 to 59 9 Men 908 Mike Laliberte Barrington, R.I.

12 24:02:00 7:45 4 50 to 59 10 Men 1019 Marty Aldrich Narraganset, R.I.

24 26:47:00 8:38 5 50 to 59 16 Men 1048 James Mirza Wakefield, R.I.

81 38:53:00 12:33 6 50 to 59 30 Men 1006 Gary Wright Exeter, R.I.

Overall 

Place
Time Pace Bib # Name City, State

18 25:30:00 8:14 1 60 to 69 14 Men 1033 Toby Roberts Narragansett, R.I.

32 27:47:00 8:58 2 60 to 69 22 Men 1002 Gordon Willcox Ramsey,NJ

54 32:02:00 10:20 3 60 to 69 28 Men 874 Tom Green Wakefield, R.I.

Overall 

Place
Time Pace Bib # Name City, State

74 34:59:00 11:17 1 70 to 98 29 Men 867 Richard Geisler Saunderstown, R.I.

86 40:36:00 13:06 2 70 to 98 32 Men 897 Whit Johnson East Greenwich, R.I.

27th Narrow River Road Race

Saturday, May 10, 2014

5K Run Men ‐ Seniors (50 to 59)

Place within Age Group
Place within Men's 

Division

27th Narrow River Road Race

Saturday, May 10, 2014

5K Run Men ‐ Veterans (60 to 69)

Place within Age Group
Place within Men's 

Division

27th Narrow River Road Race

Saturday, May 10, 2014

5K Run Men ‐ Seniors (50 to 59)

Place within Age Group
Place within Men's 

Division

27th Narrow River Road Race

Saturday, May 10, 2014

5K Run Men ‐ Masters (40 to 49)

Place within Age Group
Place within Men's 

Division


